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Irregular round shaped glass with a hand blown organic seeded

technique and 6' of field-cuttable cord. Includes (1) 60 watt E26

medium base classic Edison lamp. 120v.

i s la

AM amber
AQ aqua
BR brown
CR clear 2D classic edison
SM smoke style A19 E26 60W

type     model color finish lamp

LF 512 AQ SC 2D60
LF incandescent BZ bronze

SC satin nickel

choose your options,
build your model #.
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.5"
13 mm

4.5"
114 mm

 

 

 

 

 

  
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

  

  
 

 

 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 

   

 

 

 

 


